
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F500 

FV 

FV 

FV 

No. 

8 
35 
29 
40 
63 
02 

Name 

Edward Erlandson 
Johnnie Crean 
Lance Spiering 
Donald Manthe 
Lawrence Bacon 
Brent J. Milner 

Best Tm 

1:55.474 
1:58.126 
2:03.309 
2:12.132 
2:15.886 
2:19.614 

Hometown 

Burbank CA 
Kamuela HI 
Beaverton OR 
Santa Rosa CA 
Novato CA 
Salinas CA 

Region 

CSCC 
CSCC 
Ore 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 

56470 
49 
345555 
254525 
149134_1 
191431 

Car/Make 

SWIFT DB-6 Honda 
Swift DB-6 
KBS MK VII 
Volkswagen FV 
Protoform P2 
M4 Mysterian 

Sponsor 

Artwork by Eli/ Porter Racing 
Morris on’s Rogue River Adventures and lodge. 

Ron Chuck Engineering 
none 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/18/2022 2:07:49 PM 

Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 3 FF,FV,F500 

Grp 3 FF,FV,F500 Qual 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:42:01 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

2/18/2022 13:40 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Qualifying 1 Results


